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CITY OF EULESS

Names/Companies picking up or requested mail outs of Bid Specifications 
BID # 005-11 ITEM: TEXAS STAR PAVILION Date: 2/18/2011

Time: 10:00 A.M.

Company Name Representative/Email Address Phone Number

 1.)  ISFT Planroom kstilley@isqft.com
Delta Construction Services Co. Daniel Renfro 11500 N. Stemmons Freeway Ste. 100

 2.) Delta Steel Buildings Co. renfroe@deltabuildings.com Dallas, TX  75229
3514 N. Central Expressway

 3.) Morton Buildings, Inc. dena.salmond@mortonbuildings.com McKinney, TX  75071-2500
Dirk Davis 4305 I-35 North

 4.) Rhino Steel Building Systems ddavis@rhinobldg.com Denton, TX  76207 940-383-9566
Lea Park & Play Inc. Chad Melara 325 Highland View Dr.

 5.) Commercial Park & Playground chad@leaparkandplay.com Wylie, TX  75098
Ryan McClendon 1600 E. Las Colinas Blvd., Ste. 1225

 6.) VCC rmcclendon@vccusa.com Irving, TX  75039 214-574-4500
Larry Wagnor 1865 McGee Lane, Ste. O

 7.) JC Commercial larryw@jccom.com Lewisville, TX  75077 972-436-4622
Anil Jacobs 2008 Plaza Dr.

 8.) Modern Contractors ajacob@modernctrs.com Bedford, TX  76021
2710 Stemmons Frwy. #920

 9.) DFW Minority Council Dallas, TX  75229 214-630-0747
Dan Covington

10.) Tyson Building dcovington@tysonbuilding.com
Lynlee Kelly 8878 S. Barrons Blvd.

11.) Reed Construction Data lynlee.kelly@reedbusiness.com Highlands Ranch, CO  80129 303-265-6506

12.) Shahid Ahmed shahidahmed1953@gmail.com

13.) G2 Contractors grayson@g2constractors.com 817-596-5509
Tracy

14.) Kemper Sports ttobine@kempersports.com
J Weedon

972-245-796015.) Cooper General Contractors jweedon@coopergencon.com
David Bonner

16.) Bonner Construction davidwbonner@sbcglobal.net
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Fax Number
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CITY OF EULESS

Names/Companies picking up or requested mail outs of Bid Specifications 
BID # 005-11 ITEM: TEXAS STAR PAVILION Date: 2/18/2011

Time: 10:00 A.M.

Company Name Representative/Email Address Phone Number
Sheila Lathem P.O. Box 121839

17.) One Horse Contracting onehorsecontrcating@yahoo.com Arlington, Tx 817-564-6407
817-303-9477
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